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======================================================================= 
No: CUJ/Estab.Notf-21/2023/2054 Date : 10-11-2023 

 
 

Notification No. 672 / 2023 

Sub: Declaration of result of written test for various teaching posts held on 31.10.2023  
 

Ref: (i) Employment Notification No. 21 dated  06.09.2023. 
(ii) Notification No. 630/2023 dated  20.10.2023 
(iii) Notification No. 646/2023 dated 30.10.2023 
(iv) Notification No. 652/2023 dated 02.11.2023 

 
***** 

It is hereby notified for the information of candidates who have appeared in written 
tests of following teaching posts held on 31.10.2023 (Tuesday) that the results of 
written tests have been declared for the posts of Assistant Professor in the following 
departments of University: 

 
S. No. Name of the Department Post Annexure 
1. Public Policy and Public Administration Assistant Professor 

I 
2. Computer Science & IT Assistant Professor 

 
Candidate may login into their individual Samarth Recruitment Portal at: 

https://cujammurec.samarth.edu.in/index.php to check the result of their written test. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Copy to: 

ICT Cell for uploading on University website 

 
Sd/- 

Prof. (Dr.) Yashwant Singh 
Registrar (I/c) 

registrar@cujammu.ac.in   
       Ph. No. 01923-249658 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



List of Candidates called for interview 

Department of Public Policy and Public Administration 
Post : Assistant Professor. 

Post : Assistant Professor. 

S. No. 

1 

2. 

3. 

4 

5 

7 

6 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 
14. 

S. No. 

1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Date of interview: 22-11-2023 

Application Number 
CUJT2653 

CUJT2353 

CUJT3206 

CUJT2525 

CUJT3201 
CUJT2568 

CUJT3184 

CUJT3208 

CUJT2440 

Department of Computer Science & IT 

CUJT2854 

CUJT2606 

CUJT2684 

CUJT2421 

CUJT3154 

Date of interview: 22-11-2023 

Application Number 
CUJT2793 

CUJT2678 
CUJT2794 
CUJT2829 

CUJT2765 

Annexure-l 

Sd/ 
Registrar, CJ 


