

# **Central University of Jammu**

Rahya-Suchani (Bagla), District Samba – 181143, Jammu (J&K)

No: CUJ/Estab.Notf-21/2023/2054

Date : 10-11-2023

## Notification No. 672 / 2023

## Sub: Declaration of result of written test for various teaching posts held on 31.10.2023

- **Ref:** (i) Employment Notification No. 21 dated 06.09.2023.
  - (ii) Notification No. 630/2023 dated 20.10.2023
  - (iii) Notification No. 646/2023 dated 30.10.2023
  - (iv) Notification No. 652/2023 dated 02.11.2023

\*\*\*\*\* e information of candidates wh

It is hereby notified for the information of candidates who have appeared in written tests of following teaching posts held on **31.10.2023 (Tuesday)** that the results of written tests have been declared for the posts of Assistant Professor in the following departments of University:

S. No.	Name of the Department	Post	Annexure
1.	Public Policy and Public Administration	Assistant Professor	
2.	Computer Science & IT	Assistant Professor	I

Candidate may login into their individual Samarth Recruitment Portal at: <u>https://cujammurec.samarth.edu.in/index.php</u> to check the result of their written test.

Sd/-Prof. (Dr.) Yashwant Singh **Registrar (I/c)** registrar@cujammu.ac.in Ph. No. 01923-249658

Copy to:

ICT Cell for uploading on University website

### List of Candidates called for interview

# Department of Public Policy and Public AdministrationPost : Assistant Professor.Date of interview: 22-11-2023

S. No.	Application Number
1.	CUJT2653
2.	
۷.	CUJT2353
3.	CUJT3206
4.	CUJT2525
5.	CUJT3201
6.	CUJT2568
7.	CUJT3184
8.	CUJT3208
9.	CUJT2440
10.	CUJT2854
11.	CUJT2606
12.	CUJT2684
13.	CUJT2421
14.	CUJT3154

### Department of Computer Science & I T

### **Post : Assistant Professor.**

### Date of interview: 22-11-2023

.

\$. No.	Application Number
1.	CUJT2793
2.	CUJT2678
3.	CUJT2794
4.	CUJT2829
5.	CUJT2765

Sd/-Registrar, CUJ